Security Deposit with the Company through Demand Draft only in favour of United India Insurance Company 

Limited payable at Madurai within 10 days from the date of receipt of work award letter. The EMD of the 

successful Bidder/Tenderer will be merged with the Security Amount. Thus total Security Amount would be 

Rs. 2,50,000/- (Rs. Two Lac Fifty Thousand Only) which will remain with the Company throughout the 

duration of contract. This deposit will remain with the Company during the currency of the Contract and no 

interest will be paid on this security deposit amount. This Security Amount will be refunded to the